L190001	30875
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	000329667230
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	FILED 19 HAY 22 AH IO: OF HAY 22 AH IO: OF HANDER PROVIDENT
Office Use Only R KEMPI ** MAY ~ 1 2019	P. O., 19 HAY 22 AH 9: 46 GVISICIA CENTRE TALLAHASSIEL FLORIDA 3 CHEV

Incorporating Services, Ltd.

• • •

1540 Glenway Drive Tallahassee, FL 32301 850.656.7956 Fax: 850.656.7953 www.Incserv.com e-mail: accounting@incserv.com

ORDER FORM

то	Florida Department of S	state		FROM	Melissa Stops	
	Division of Corporations	, Clifton			mstops@incserv.com	
	Building				850.656.7953	
	2661 Executive Center (Tallahassee, FL 32301	Circle				
	corphelp@dos.myflorida	a.com				
	850-245-6051					
PFOLIEST	DATE , 5/22/2019	PRIORITY	Routine		OUR REF #_(Order ID#)	745821
		FRICKL	Roudine			, 743021
ORDER EI KUSHNER I	EQUIPMENT, LLC					
	ERFORM THE FOLLOW	VING SERVICE	S: _			
New LLC	, illing					
NOTES:	-	•				
\$125.00 AL			•			
Email addr	ess for annual report ren	ninders: fbarring	ton@scope	litis.com		
	FORWARDING INSTR					
ACCOUNT	NUMBER: I20050000052					
Please bill 1	the above referenced ac	count for this orc	ler.			
If you have	e any questions please co	ontact me at 656	-7956,			
Sincerely,						
- <i>[i]</i>	١					
X						
					umber on the invoice and	
	courier package if ap	plicable. For UCC or	ders, please ii	nclude the thr	u date on the results.	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Kushner Equipment, LLC

(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address: Mailing Address: Mailing Address:

2745 S.W. 32nd Avenue 2745 S.W. 32nd Avenue Pembroke Park, FL 33023 Pembroke Park, FL 33023

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Alexander Kushner						
	Name					
2745 S.W. 32nd Ave	nuc					
Florida street addres	s (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> at	ceptable)				
Pembroke Park	<u> </u>	33023				
City	State	Zip				

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. The further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and T am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

19 HAY 22 AM 10: 04 FILED

i.

ARTICLE IV-The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

	Title:		Name and Address:				
	"AMBR" = Authorized	Member					
	"MGR" = Manager		Firstly I. Kurkerer				
	AMBR		Estelle J. Kushner 4000 Island Blvd, Apt. 2607				
			Aventura, FL 33160				
			Avenura, FL 33100				
	AMBR		Alexander Kushner				
	AMBR		2020 North Bayshort Dr., Apt. 2908				
			Miami, FL 33137				
	AMBR		Dustin Kushner				
	Амык		4000 Island Blvd, Apt. 2607				
			Aventura, FL 33160				
			Avenua, etc. 35100				
(If an eff the date <u>Note:</u> I	fective date is listed, the of filing.) f the date inserted in this	date must be specific and					
ARTICI	ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.						
	This do I am aw	ignature of a member or cument is executed in act are that any false informa	the authorized representative of a member. brdance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. tion submitted in a document to the Department of State				
		0 -	is provided for in s.817.155, F.S.				
	-	Timothy W. Wiseman					
	Typed or printed name of signee						

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

.

19 HAY 22 AH 10: 04 A CHARLE LORDA FILED